Reading Roman Numerals (1 - 50)

Grade 3 Roman Numerals Worksheet

Write the Roman numerals in normal form.

1.

11.

13.

15.

17.

XLIV =

XXII =

XXV =

VIII =

XXXV =

VII =

2.

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

XXX =

XLIX =

XLII' =

XXXVIII =

VI




Reading Roman Numerals (1 - 50)

Grade 3 Roman Numerals Worksheet

Write the Roman numerals in normal form.

1.

11.

13.

15.

17.

XLIV = 44

XXl = 22

IX =9

XXV = 25

=2

VIII = 8

XXXIV = 34

IV =4

Vil =7

2.

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

XXX = 33

I =3

XLIX = 49

XLII = 42

XXXVIII = 38

XX = 20






